
 

 

    

    

CORRIGENDUM NO.2, Dated 21CORRIGENDUM NO.2, Dated 21CORRIGENDUM NO.2, Dated 21CORRIGENDUM NO.2, Dated 21.03.2016 .03.2016 .03.2016 .03.2016     
    

GLOBAL TENDER FOR EXPORT OF “GRADED RED SANDERS WOOD” AT 
MUMBAI,  AND TUTICORIN LOCATIONS. 

 
Tender No. MMTC/CO/PROJECT (GT)/RS/MUM-TUT/2015 -16/04/9801  
Dated 19.02.2016. 
 
 

 
S.N. 

 

 
Clause 

 
Existing 

 
Amended 

 
1 

 
B. LOCATIONS & 
QUANTITY:- 
Point no. ii, at Page no. 
3 of Tender No 
MMTC/CO/PROJECT 
(GT)/RS/MUM-
TUT/2015 -16/04 /9801 
dated 19.02.2016. 
 

 
Shipment 
period: - 15th 
April, 2016 
(Tentative / 
Subject to 
extension). 

 

Shipment: Export of Red 
Sanders is subject to 
approval of various 
Government Authorities. 
As such the export will be 
made only after obtaining 
all the approvals.    

 
2 
 

 
ANNEXURE- VI 
CONTRACT FOR 
EXPORT OF RED 
SANDERS  
Point no.4, at Page 
no.29 of Tender No 
MMTC/CO/PROJECT 
(GT)/RS/MUM-
TUT/2015 -16/04 /9801 
dated 19.02.2016. 
 

 
Shipment 
Period – 15th 
April, 2016 
(Tentative / 
subject to 
extension).  
 

 
Shipment: Export of Red 
Sanders is subject to 
approval of various 
Government Authorities. 
As such the export will be 
made only after obtaining 
all the approvals.    

 
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TENDER SHALL REMAIN 

UNCHANGED. 
THIS CORRIGENDUM BECOMES IS INTERGAL PART OF THE  

Tender No MMTC/CO/PROJECT (GT)/RS/MUM-TUT/2015 -16 / 04 / 9801 
DATED 19.02.2016.  

www.mmtclimited.gov.in & www.eprocure.gov.in 
 
 


